
EAST BUS - GRAY AM STOP EAST BUS - PURPLE AM STOP EAST BUS - PINK AM STOP
DYAR ST & COMMOR ST [W] 6:29 AM E MCNICHOLS RD & OAKLAND AVE 6:10 AM E 8 MILE RD & KELLY RD 6:00 AM
CONANT ST & E DAVISON ST [W] 6:37 AM W 7 MILE RD & STOEPEL ST 6:29 AM E 8 MILE RD & GRATIOT AVE [SW] 6:04 AM
SYRACRUSE ST & E DAVISON ST [SE] 6:42 AM LIVERNOIS AVE & CURTIS ST [NW] 6:33 AM GRATIOT AVE & E 7 MILE RD [NW] 6:11 AM
MOUND RD & NEVADA AVE [SW] 6:45 AM LIVERNOIS AVE & W MCNICHOLS RD [NW] 6:36 AM FAIRPORT ST & E STATE FAIR ST [SE] 6:17 AM
E LANTZ ST & DWYER ST 6:49 AM W MCNICHOLS RD & GREENLAWN ST [NE] 6:39 AM E 7 MILE RD & HOOVER ST [NE] 6:24 AM
E OUTER DR & BLOOM ST [SW] 6:53 AM GREENLAWN ST & PURITAN ST [NW] 6:43 AM GREINER ST & ANNOTT ST [SW] 6:29 AM
E 7 MILE RD & RYAN RD [SW] 7:00 AM PURITAN ST & WOODINGHAM DR [SW] 6:45 AM GREINER ST & RUNYON ST [SE] 6:32 AM
KLINGER ST & E OUTER DR [NW] 7:06 AM PURITAN ST & LIVERNOIS AVE [SW] 6:49 AM CONNOR & CHRISTY ST 6:35 AM
CONANT ST & E OUTER DR [NW] 7:11 AM HAMILTON AVE & OAKMAN BLVD [W] 6:56 AM E 7 MILE RD & PACKARD ST [NE] 6:42 AM
E 7 MILE RD & CONANT ST [SW] 7:15 AM OAKMAN BLVD & LINWOOD ST [N] 7:01 AM VARJO ST & CLIFF ST [NE] 6:45 AM
CONANT ST & E HILDALE ST [W] 7:18 AM LIVERNOIS AVE & W DAVISON ST [NW] 7:05 AM VAN DYKE ST & E MCNICHOLS ST [SW] 6:50 AM
CONANT ST & E NEVADA ST [NW] 7:22 AM PALMETTO ST & VAN DYKE ST 6:54 AM

LOCAL BUS - PEACH AM STOP MCCLELLAN ST & GRATIOT AVE [E] 7:09 AM
EAST BUS - MAGENTA AM STOP PELHAM RD & VAN BORN RD [SE] 6:00 AM
HAYES & SEYMOUR 5:55AM PARDEE RD & ROBERT ST 6:08 AM LOCAL BUS - TIGER AM STOP
MOROSS RD & BEACONSFIELD ST [SE] 6:00 AM WICK RD & WEDDEL ST [SW] 6:13 AM W VERNOR HWY & HUBBARD ST [S] 6:25 AM
WHITTIER ST & GREENSBORO ST 6:06 AM BURNS AVE & OLD GODDARD RD [SE] 6:22 AM W VERNOR HWY & CLARK ST [N] 6:28 AM
WHITTIER @ KING RICHARD ST 6:08 AM DIX HWY & GARFIELD ST 6:28 AM W VERNOR HWY & JUNCTION ST [N] 6:32 AM
WHITTIER ST & HARPER AVE 6:11 AM DIX  AVE & COLLEGE AVE 6:32 AM N RADEMACHER ST & W LAFAYETTE BLVD 

[W]
6:42 AM

BUCKINGHAM AVE & WARREN AVE 6:13 AM OUTER DR & GALE BLVD [NE] 6:36 AM DIX ST & STAIR ST (SW) 6:48 AM
LINVILLE ST & WAYBURN ST 6:17 AM FORT ST. & PARIS (NW) 6:42 AM CENTRAL ST & CAHALAN ST [W] 6:53 AM
WARREN AVE & DICKERSON [NE] 6:22 AM SOUTHFIELD RD & FERRIS AVE [SW] 6:46 AM PITT ST & CARSON ST [S] 6:58 AM
JEFFERSON AVE & DICKERSON ST 6:30 AM SOUTHFIELD RD & 9TH ST [S] 6:48 AM W VERNOR HWY & LAWNDALE ST [N] 7:02 AM
WARREN AVE & ST JEAN 6:38 AM LABADIE CT & MICHELE AVE [NE] 6:52 AM WOODMERE ST & OLIVET ST [SW] 7:07 AM
BELVIDERE ST & KERCHEVAL ST 6:48 AM OUTER DR & 17TH ST [E] 6:55 AM  JEFFERSON AVE &  GLENWOOD AVE [SW] 7:17 AM
E LAFAYETTE & CHENE ST 6:58 AM OUTER DR & S ANNABELLE ST [E] 7:00 AM HAITINER ST & LE BLANC AVE 7:20 AM
CHENE ST & VERNOR HWY 7:03 AM FRANCIS ST & FORT ST [E] 7:05 AM GOODELL AVE & MAPLE ST [SE] 7:26 AM
MACK AVE & I-75 7:08 AM FORT ST & VISGER ST [S] 7:08 AM LEROY AVE & RICHTER AVE [W] 7:30 AM
JEFFERSON AVE @ RIVARD ST 7:15 AM VISGER ST & S BEATRICE ST [W] 7:12 AM Walter White Bus Stop [SW] 7:40 AM

S BEATRICE ST & OMAHA ST [S] 7:15 AM
SABBATH MS BUS STOP [SE] 7:20 AM

2022-23 TRANSPORTATION FOR SCHOOL OF CHOICE APPLICANTS
REVISED - 05/15/2022

Please  SELECT ONE BUS ROUTE & STOP thatyou would be interested in for the 2021-22 school year. Please note that transportation is a privilege. Any student that abuses that 
privilege will be suspended from riding the bus. Parents/guardians will then be responsible for transporting their student to school if suspeneded.

Any route and stop changes will be communicated to all families.   Please remember to read important reminders  on the last page.  

For immediate School Bus Dispatch support, please call: (313) 388-9259, press 1
For District Transportation support, please call: (313) 203-1497 or email transportation@rrsd.me.

2022-23 River Rouge Schools Transportation 

Page 1



LOCAL BUS - RABBIT ROUTE AM STOP LOCAL BUS - HORSE AM STOP LOCAL BUS - PANTHER AM STOP
LOUIS ST & HATLINER ST 6:44 AM SALLIOTTE AVE & 8TH ST 7:00 AM OUTER DR & 10TH ST [W] 6:37 AM
JAMES ST & BURKE ST [E] 6:48 AM HYACINTHE AVE & 16TH ST [SW] 7:05 AM OUTER DR & 10TH ST [E] 6:41 AM
1230 COOLIDGE HWY [SW] 6:52 AM SALLIOTTE AVE & 18TH ST [W] 7:09 AM SOUTHFIELD RD & 3RD ST [SW] 6:44 AM
64 MAPLE ST & BYRON ST 6:55 AM S. ETHEL ST & SALLIOTTE RD 7:12 AM WHITE AVE & 4TH ST 6:48 AM
GENESSEE ST & MAPLE ST 6:57 AM GLEASON ST & S DEACON ST [SW] 7:14 AM SOUTHFIELD RD & HIGH ST 6:52 AM
GOODELL AVE & HARRIS ST [NE] 7:00 AM VISGER RD & FRAZIER AVE [E] 7:18 AM W JEFFERSON AVE & BONZANO AVE [SE] 6:55 AM
RICHTER AVE & LEROY AVE [SE] 7:03 AM 16TH ST & VISGER RD [S] 7:21 AM HIGH ST & OUTER DR [NW] 6:59 AM
94 BATAVIA ST & GENESSEE ST 706 AM VISGER RD & 11TH ST [SW] 7:24 AM HIGH ST & W WOODWARD ST 7:02 AM
RICHTER AVE & COOLIDGE HWY [N] 7:09 AM S BASSETT & OMAHA ST [IN] 7:28 AM SALLIOTTE AVE & HIGH ST [SW] 7:05 AM
GENESEE ST & ABBOTT AVE [NW] 7:14 AM S DEACON ST & MIAMI ST 7:32 AM W JEFFERSON AVE & JOSEPH AVE [SE] 7:08 AM
KLEINOW AVE & BROMLEY ST 7:19 AM SCHAEFER RD & ETHEL ST 7:36 AM HIGH ST & KNOX [SE] 7:11 AM
Walter White Bus Stop [SW] 7:24 AM SABBATH MS BUS STOP 7:40 AM ELTON ST & HIGH ST 7:14 AM

WALTER WHITE BUS STOP 7:45 AM HIGH ST & BELL AVE [SE] 7:17 AM
DOWNRIVER BUS - ORANGE AM STOP HIGH ST & MARIE AVE [S] 7:20 AM
NEWBURGH & JOY RD 5:37 AM DOWNRIVER BUS - BEAR AM STOP JEFFERSON AVE & E GLENWOOD AVE [SE] 7:24 AM
S WILDWOOD AVE & AVONDALE AVE 5:52 AM S FORT ST & EMMONS BLVD 6:02 AM DIVISION ST & LINDEN ST [S] 7:28 AM
W MICHIGAN AVE & ELIZABETH ST [NE] 6:02 AM W WARREN AVE & WETHERSBY 6:22 AM S BASSETT ST & SCHAEFER [SE] 7:32 AM
VAN BORN & MERRIMAN RD 6:10 AM W WARREN AVE & CENTRAL ST 6:24 AM SABBATH MS BUS STOP [SE] 7:36 AM
S HENRY RUFF RD & MICHIGAN AVE [SE] 6:14 AM RADCLIFFE ST & SANGER AVE [NE] 6:27 AM Walter White Bus Stop [SW] 7:40 AM
MIDDLEBELT & ANNAPOLIS [NE] 6:18 AM KIRKWOOD ST & MCDONALD ST [SE] 6:32 AM
GLENWOOD AVE & CLAIR AVE [SW] 6:24 AM KIRKWOOD ST & TARNOW ST [S] 6:35 AM DOWNRIVER BUS - SILVER AM STOP
CHERRY HILL RD & BILTMORE DR [SW] 6:34 AM CECIL ST & MCGRAW ST [W] 6:40 AM DIX TOLEDO @ REECK RD 6:14 AM
JOHN DALY RD & OAKLAND DR (NW) 6:40 AM MCGRAW ST & FLORIDA ST [N] 6:43 AM EUREKA RD & RICHMOND ST 6:16 AM
MICHIGAN AVE & INKSTER RD [NE] 6:45 AM LONYO ST & MCGRAW ST [W] 6:46 AM EUREKA RD & FORT ST [NE] 6:20 AM
WILLIAMS AVE & CARLYSLE ST [SE] 6:50 AM CENTRAL ST & MICHIGAN AVE [NW] 6:51 AM FORT ST & TRENTON RD [N] 6:24 AM
CARLYSLE ST & HARRIETT ST 6:55 AM PARKINSON ST & WALDO ST [W] 6:55 AM PARDEE RD & EUREKA RD [N] 6:33 AM
WILLIAMS AVE & PINE ST [NW] 7:00 AM EDWARD & CICOTTE ST [N] 7:00 AM EUREKA RD & BEECH DALY RD [SW] 6:38 AM
S BEECH DALY RD & COLGATE AVE [SE] 7:06 AM 28TH ST & MICHIGAN AVE [NW] 7:05 AM POND VILLAGE DR & EUREKA RD [SE] 6:42 AM
CONTINENTAL DR & WICK RD [NW] 7:15 AM VINEWOOD ST @ W GRAND BLVD LEROY AVE & MEADOW AVE [SW] 6:47 AM
N TELEGRAPH RD & CYPRESS AVE [SE] 7:25 AM 1585 BAGLEY ST 7:12 AM NORTHLINE RD & BEECH DALY RD [SW] 6:56 AM

SABBATH MS BUS STOP [SE] 7:30 AM PARDEE RD & GODDARD RD [SE] 7:04 AM
WEST BUS - LILAC AM STOP DIVISION ST & LINDEN ST [S] 7:35 AM GODDARD RD & ALLEN RD [SW] 7:09 AM
PURITAN AVE & TRINITY ST 6:15 AM Walter White 7:40 AM GODDARD RD & HAZEL ST [SW] 7:14 AM
LAMPHERE ST & ULSTER ST 6:20 AM DIX HWY & FORD BLVD 7:17 AM
LAHSER RD & GRAND RIVER AVE 6:25 AM WEST BUS - TEAL AM STOP GODDARD RD & FORT ST 7:20 AM
W 7 MILE RD & GRAND RIVER AVE 6:35 AM SAWYER ST & BRAMELL ST 6:34 AM SCHAEFER & S ANNABELLE ST [S] 7:37 AM
W 7 MILE RD & LAHSER RD [NE] 6:41 AM W CHICAGO ST & HAZELTON ST 6:42 AM
LAHSER RD & CURTIS ST [SE] 6:45 AM GRAYFIELD ST & PLYMOUTH RD [SE] 6:47 AM WEST BUS - MAROON AM STOP
W 7 MILE RD & PIERSON ST [NE] 6:50 AM PLYMOUTH RD & EVERGREEN RD [SW] 6:53 AM SCHAEFER HWY & PURITAN ST [SE] 6:44 AM
W 7 MILE RD & EVERGREEN RD [NE] 6:54 AM PLYMOUTH RD & GREENVIEW AVE [SW] 6:57 AM MCNICHOLS RD & HUBBELL ST 6:51 AM
W 7 MILE RD & ASHTON AVE [NE] 6:59 AM PLYMOUTH RD & SOUTHFIELD SRV DR [SW] 7:00 AM PURITAN ST & HUBBELL ST [NE] 6:57 AM
SOUTHFIELD SERVICE DRIVE & W 7 MILE RD [SE] 7:03 AM W CHICAGO ST & SOUTHFIELD SVR DR [NE] 7:06 AM PURITAN ST & GREENFIELD RD [NE] 7:03 AM

GRANDMONT AVE & CONSTANCE AVE [NW] 7:14 AM GRAND RIVER AVE & SOUTHFIELD SERVICE 
DRIVE [NE

7:12 AM
ASBURY PARK & VAN BUREN ST [SE] 7:17 AM DORA AVE & SCHAEFER HWY [S] 7:33 AM
OAKWOOD BLVD & HENRY ST 7:30 AM SPRINGWELLS @ LAKE VILLAGE BLVD 7:36 AM

Page 2



WEST BUS - GREEN AM STOP WEST BUS - RED AM STOP WEST BUS - BLUE AM STOP
GRAND RIVER AVE & GRANDMONT AVE 6:22 AM LIVERNOIS AVE & JOY RD [SE] 6:17 AM MEYERS RD & FENKELL ST 6:15 AM
GRAND RIVER AVE & MANSFIELD ST 6:25 AM NORTHFIELD & PACIFIC ST 6:22 AM MEYERS RD & W MCNICHOLS RD [SE] 6:20 AM
GREENFIELD RD & GRAND RIVER AVE 6:29 AM TIREMAN & BEECHWOOD ST 6:25 AM W 7 MILE RD & MARLOWE ST [N] 6:26 AM
PLYMOUTH RD & GREENFIELD RD [SW] 6:35 AM BEECHWOOD ST & MAPLEWOOD ST [W] 6:27 AM W 7 MILE RD & SCHAEFER HWY [NE] 6:31 AM
PLYMOUTH RD & SUSSEX [SW] 6:38 AM DEXTER AVE & JOY RD [E] 6:32 AM W 7 MILE RD & W OUTER DR [NE] 6:34 AM
W CHICAGO & GREENFIELD RD 6:42 AM STURTEVANT & LAWTON [S] 6:40 AM PEMBROKE AVE & SCHAEFER HWY [NE] 6:39 AM
JOY RD & GREEN FIELD RD 6:45 AM W CHICAGO & LINWOOD ST 6:47 AM WYOMING ST & W 8 MILE RD [SE] 6:45 AM
TIREMAN AVE & GREENFIELD RD 6:48 AM LINWOOD ST & TAYLOR ST [W] 6:50 AM WYOMING ST & W 7 MILE RD [SE] 6:50 AM
HUBBELL ST & W CHICAGO ST 6:54 AM LINWOOD ST & W GRAND BLVD [W] 6:53 AM W MCNICHOLS RD & WYOMING ST [SW] 6:55 AM
PLYMOUTH RD & HUBBELL ST 6:57 AM W GRAND BLVD & HOLDEN ST 6:56 AM WYOMING ST & FENKELL ST [NW] 7:00 AM
PLYMOUTH RD & SCHAEFER ST 7:01 AM W GRAND BLVD & DEXTER AVE [N] 7:05 AM WYOMING ST & SCHOOLCRAFT ST [NW] 7:05 AM
SCHAEFER ST & CHICAGO ST 7:05 AM VISGER RD & POLK AVE [E] 7:24 AM WYOMING ST & GRAND RIVER AVE [NW] 7:09 AM

SCHAEFER & S ETHEL ST 7:30 AM WYOMING ST & PLYMOUTH RD [NW] 7:13 AM

WEST BUS - OLIVE AM STOP WEST BUS - GOLD AM STOP WEST BUS - YELLOW AM STOP
JOY RD & LENORE ST 6:43 AM FENKELL AVE & GREENFIELD 6:00 AM KIRKWOOD ST & WESTWOOD ST 6:30 AM
JOY RD & GRAYFIELD ST [S] 6:46 AM FERGUSON ST & 8 MILE RD [SE] 6:08 AM PATTON ST & W WARREN AVE 6:35 AM
JOY RD & FIELDING ST 6:49 AM SOUTHFIELD SERVICE DRIVE & 8 MILE RD [SE] 6:14 AM EVERGREEN RD & W WARREN AVE 6:38 AM
JOY RD & PIERSON ST 6:52 AM TROJAN ST & LAHSER RD [NE] 6:22 AM W WARREN AVE & MINOCK ST 6:41 AM
PIERSON ST & CHICAGO ST 6:55 AM 9 MILE & LASHER RD 6:25 AM W WARREN AVE & GREENVIEW ST 6:44 AM
W CHICAGO ST & EVERGREEN RD 6:59 AM W 9 MILE RD & EVERGREEN 6:28 AM W WARREN AVE & ROSEMONT AVE 6:47 AM
JOY RD & MINOCK ST [SW] 7:02 AM GREENFIELD RD & W 9 MILE RD [SE] 6:35 AM ROSEMONT AVE & PAUL DR 6:50 AM
WESTWOOD ST & BELTON ST 7:08 AM GREENFIELD RD & JAMES COUZENS FWY [NW] 6:41 AM W WARREN AVE & CITIZENS BANK 6:55 AM
EVERGREEN RD & TIREMAN ST [NW] 7:12 AM 7 MILE RD & GREENFIELD RD 6:45 AM W WARREN AVE & MANSFIELD ST [SW] 7:00 AM
PATTON ST & SAWYER 7:17 AM 1103 CONTOURS LN [NW] 6:58 AM W WARREN AVE & GREENFIELD [SW] 7:03 AM

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR BLVD & S M 10 7:02 AM
WEST BUS - AQUA AM STOP GRAND RIVER AVE & CALUMET ST [NE] 7:07 AM
JOY RD & SOUTHFIELD FWY [E] 6:30 AM FOREST AVE & TRUMBELL ST [W] 7:14 AM WEST BUS - BROWN AM STOP
SOUTHFIELD SER DRIVE & W MCNICHOLS RD [SE] 6:37 AM GRAND RIVER AVE & LINWOOD ST [NE] 7:18 AM APPLETON ST & GLENDALE ST [NW] 6:45 AM
SOUTHFIELD & JOY RD [W] 6:42 AM GLENDALE ST & OUTER DR [SW] 6:50 AM
JOY RD & SCHAEFER ST 6:47 AM W OUTER DR & LYNDON ST [SE] 6:56 AM
JOY RD & MEYERS RD [SW] 6:52 AM FENKELL ST & EVERGREEN RD[SW] 7:02 AM
JOY RD & WYOMING ST [SE] 6:57 AM EVERGREEN RD & SCHOOLCRAFT ST [NW] 7:08 AM
WYOMING AVE & TIREMAN AVE [SE] 7:02 AM SCHOOLCRAFT ST & SOUTHFIELD SERVICE 7:13 AM
LENARD ST & SCHAEFER RD 7:13 AM WINTHROP ST & W DAVISON ST [NW] 7:20 AM
S ETHEL ST & SCHAEFER ST 7:30 AM

Reminders:
Ø Please be at the bus stop 5 minutes BEFORE your stop time.  Buses can run before or after their time due to traffic and weather.

Ø The buses are extensions of the school and all rules must be followed for the safety of passengers.

Ø Video cameras are installed on all buses to monitor activities.

Ø Improper conduct will result in disciplinary action, including loss of bus privileges.

Ø For safety, please have a parent or guardian at the bus stop to receive children in grades K-5.

Page 3


